
LA-ANZI STRATOS

Charcoal Filters

Duct Size 

Metal Grease Filters

Fuse Type EEI Rating Motor

Warranty Lighting 

Remote Control Switch Type

Cylindrical Heavy Duty
Replace 12-18 Months

N/A

LA-90-ANZI-Stratos  x3 450x250
LA-120-ANZI-Stratos x4 450x250
*You must measure your mesh grill size. Older
models will have different sizes to current models* 

3 amp A 1200m³/hr

7 Years (Parts & Labour) 90cm - 6x LED Spot 1.2w 4000° Kelvin
120cm - 8x LED Spot 1.2w 4000° Kelvin

Yes N/A 

Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Speed 4

(Unrestricted)

Noise Levels DB/A

Extraction Rate 

650m³/hr 800m³/hr 1100m³/hr 1200m³/hr

49 DB 56 DB 64DB 70DB

900/1200600/700

780/1080
480/580
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0
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0



Box Dimensions (CM) & Weight
LA-90-ANZI-STRATOS 103x77x37 20Kg
LA-120-ANZI-STRATOS 135x85x41 30Kg


